Opis produktu

Zawieszka-Prom.
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Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/zawieszka-prom-p-650.htmi

Zawieszka-Prom.

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

3,50 zt

146542
5902663465422
11x11x2

tworzywo sztuczne

srebrny
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